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When a family member or close friend has passed away, it
can be very difficult to know what to do. Our team can help
you understand your options and make the best - and right -
decision for you and the one who has passed.

Select from the tranquil, garden-style setting of Song He Yuan,
the contemporary, architecturally-inspired New Song He Yuan

or Lotus Garden's seamless and gentle immersion into nature.
Our team can guide you on options for burial services, cremations
or other memorials.

Springvale Botanical Cemetery features three beautiful locations
for rest that have been designed with our community in mind.
Song He Yuan is a picturesque Chinese garden setting designed
under Feng Shui principles. New Song He Yuan takes a prestigious,
contemporary approach, with majestic architecture and modern
lines. And finally, Lotus Garden is a peaceful space where each
resting place is immersed in nature, set alongside tranquil water.



Lotus Garden

Set alongside tranquil waters, Lotus Garden offers peaceful scenery with a backdrop of vibrant greenery. This beautiful, exclusive setting
is based on the flow of gi energy and is suitable for individuals, couples or smaller families wishing to rest closer to nature.

Reservation  Number of Interment Right of
Fee Interment(s) Fees* Interment Total Price
Grave
Monument in Lawn Double $400° 2 $3,180° $83.908 $87,488"
Triple $400° 3 $4,770° $125,618 $130,788"

— Each grave position comes with outer foundations to support a full monument

Cremation Memorial (Purchased in perpetuity - for all time)

Water Sculpture Single

$23,438 $23,438°

Double

$32,778 $32,778"

Lotus Garden

#Interment fee provides for an interment to 1.52m (5ft) on weekdays during normal business hours excluding Public Holidays.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.



New Song He Yuan

New Song He Yuan is a prestigious location characterised by architecturally inspired design and contemporary cultural references.
Key features of this area include the Seasons Wall, special memorial trees, water sculptures, family and premium graves.

Size Reservation  Number of Interment Right of

(inm) Fee Interment(s) Fees” Interment Total Price
Grave

Family Row A 6x6 $400° 3 $4,770° $368,308 $373,478°
Premium (Double) Row B 4x3.6 $400° 2 $3.180° $133,108 $136,688"
Row C 4x3.6 $400° 2 $3,180° $112,618 $116,198"
Row D 4x3.6 $400° 2 $3,180 $99,098 $102,678°
Row E-J 4x3.6 $400° 2 $3,180° $82,598 $86,178
Super Deluxe Double 27x2.4 $400° 2 $3,180° $41,028 $44,608

— Each grave position comes with outer foundations to support a full monument

Cremation Memorial (Purchased in perpetuity - for all time)

Water Sculpture Single $23,438 $23,438"

Double $32,778 $32,778"

— Memorialisation and foundation are not included, these are arranged by a Monumental Mason

Seasons Feature Wall Includes Plagues and Photos for two $24,123"
Tree Memorials Shared Includes Granite, Plague and Urns for two $21,853"
Special Includes Granite surround, Plaque and $44,073"

Urn for the first interment

Seéasons Wall

#Interment fee provides for an interment to 1.52m (5ft) on weekdays during normal business hours excluding Public Holidays.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.






Song He Yuan

Song He Yuan is a picturesque garden setting infused with Chinese heritage. We have premium and deluxe burial options, as well as
waterside, tree and rock positions available for cremation memorials.

Size Reservation  Number of  Interment Right of
(inm) Fee Interment(s) Fees” Interment  Total Price
Grave
Premium (Double) First Row 4x3.6 $400° 2 $3,180" $133,108  $136,688"
Second Row 4x3.6 $400° 2 $3.180° $112,618 $116,198
Third Row 4x3.6 $400° 2 $3,180° $99,098 $102,678
Fourth to Seventh Row  4x3.6 $400° 2 $3,180 $82,598 $86,178"
Super Deluxe Double 27%x2.4 $400° 2 $3.180° $41,028 $44,608
Deluxe Single 27x1.2 $400° 1 $1,590° $23,518 $25,508"
Waterside Premium Double 4x3.6 $400° 2 $3,180 $108,788  $112,368"
Double 27x1.2 $400° 2 $3,180° $72,548 $76,128°
Headstone Lawn Single 3.6x1.2 $400° 1 $1,590° $18,558 $20,548"
Double 3.6x2.4 $400° 2 $3.180° $38,398 $41,978"
Triple 3.6x3.6 $400° 3 $4,770° $57.498 $62,668"
Lawn 3.6x12 $400° 1 $1,590° $10,098 $12,088"
Cremation Memorial (Purchased in perpetuity - for all time)
Waterside Position Single $38,748"
Double $61,838

— Memorialisation and foundations are not included, these are arranged by a Monumental Mason

Garden Special Tree $30,718"
Special Shared Tree $14,848"
Special Rock Memorial $18,068"
Superior Shrub $7,268"
Shrub $6,088
Cloud Pole $7,268"
Ancestral Tablets — These memorials are housed within $2,895"
the Di Zhang Wang Temple ’
Plaque, Urn & Granite

Garden Single Garden Plague with  — Garden Desk N
) $2,890

— Bronze Cylinder Urn
Cloud Pole Granite Cloud Pole with — Gold Leaf Lettering .
) $2,895

— Bronze Cylinder Urn
Ceramic Photo 9 x 12cm $445°

#Interment fee provides for an interment to 1.52m (5ft) on weekdays during normal business hours excluding Public Holidays.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a Premium Location Fee.
Fees effective from 1 July 2023. In this listing GST is included in fees that are marked with an asterisk. The other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
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about our services.

Springvale Botanical Cemetery

600 Princes Highway
Springvale, Victoria 3171

PO Box 1159 Clayton, Victoria 3169

(03) 8558 8278
sbc@smct.org.au

smct.org.au
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Southern Metropolitan Cemeteries Trust is a not-for-profit, community based organisation that cares for Brighton General Cemetery, Bunurong Memorial Park, Cheltenham Memarial Park,
Cheltenham Pioneer Cemetery, Dandenong Community Cemetery, Melbourne General Cemetery, Sorrento Community Cemetery, Springvale Botanical Cemetery and St. Kilda Cemetery.



